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Wettkampf-Nr. 1

1500m Freistil Frauen

Melanie Ebert
Diana Schneider
Ina Humburg
Sylvia Gorzolla
Julia Kapr
Franziska WeiBbach
Claudia Bauer
Michelle Wolf
Nina Wewetzer
Sophie Pilz

Luise Brinster
Luise Gerlach
Franziska Fischer
Rebecca Zech
Elisabeth Grosel
Sophia Stange

WRNOURWNE

B e
AUVhWNRO

1989
1987
1976
1996
1994
1994
1990
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1999
1998
1998
1994

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SVV Plauen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

17:45,00
20:02,26
21:00,00
21:28,24
22:10,42
22:35,52
23:00,00
27:14,35
28:31,40
29:35,40
29:44,58
29:50,68
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